



\$~O~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 2145/2010, CRL.M.A.3163/2012, I.A.14104/2010,
7782/2016 & 8630/2016

RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD Plaintiff
Through: Mr. (appearance not given), Adv.

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD Defendant
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

% **ORDER**
01.10.2018

Learned counsel for the plaintiff submits that he would be filing an application to seek permission to file affidavit of admission/denial of the documents filed by the defendants No.2 and 3.

Renotify on 03rd December, 2018.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

OCTOBER 01, 2018
ak