



\$~O-4

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 2145/2010, CRL.M.A.3163/2010, I.A.14104/2010,  
7782/2016 & 8630/2016

RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD ..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Rohan Sharma, Advocate

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD ..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Jijo Jose, Advocate for defendant  
No.3.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA**

**ORDER**

% **03.12.2018**

A request for adjournment is made on behalf of the plaintiff. Renotify  
on 19<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.

**J.R. MIDHA, J.**

**DECEMBER 03, 2018**

**ak**