

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2145/2010

RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Nastassia Khurana, proxy Adv.

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Rajnish Kumar, Adv. for D-2

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

10.07.2019

Comprehensive document schedule not filed. Adjournment sought to file the same as main counsel for plaintiff is out of station.

Let Comprehensive document schedule be filed by next date of hearing.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court for framing of issues/further directions on 22.07.2019.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 10, 2019/tp