

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 2145/2010, I.As. 14104/2010, 7782/2016 & 8630/2016
RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Mayanka Dhawan, Advocate.

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD Defendant
Through: Mr. Rajnish Kr., Advocate for D-3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
22.07.2019

1. The comprehensive documents schedule has not been filed. Ms. Mayanka Dhawan learned counsel for the Plaintiff seeks further time to do the same. Let the same be done within a period of one week from today.
2. List on 19th August 2019.
3. The next date before the Court i.e. 24th July 2019 stands cancelled.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 22, 2019
nk