



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2145/2010**

RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Kartik, Adv. (through VC)

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD

..... Defendant

Through: None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

07.03.2022

List of witnesses and affidavit in evidence filed by plaintiff.

Put up for PE on 22.04.2022.

MARCH 7, 2022/tp

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any