



\$~16

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

CS(OS) 2145/2010

RISHABH INTERIORS PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms.Amrita Sarkar, Adv.

versus

M/S REI AGRO LTD

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Rajneesh Kumar, Adv. for  
defendant/Mr.Shiv Lal

**CORAM:**

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK  
(DHJS)**

**ORDER**

%

**22.04.2022**

List of witnesses and affidavit in evidence of PW-2 Mr.Pradeep Chauhan has been filed in e-form only. Let the same be filed in physical form and copy be supplied to learned counsel for defendant.

Put up for PE on 04.07.2022.

**APRIL 22, 2022/tp**

**PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J**

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*